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1 18.08.2021 Wednesday College reopens for the odd Semester 2021-22 Common

2 25.08.2021 Wednesday Orientation programme - Phase - I for Freshers S&H

3 04.09.2021 Saturday Webinar  ECE

4 11.09.2021 Saturday Webinar CIVIL

5 13.09.2021 Monday Orientation programme - Phase - II  for Freshers S&H

6 18.09.2021 Saturday Webimar on " Green Energy Clean Energy" EEE

7 18.09.2021 Saturday Last date to pay the Fees Common

8 20.09.2021 Monday Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - 1 Common

9 25.09.2021 Saturday One day FDP CSE

10 27.09.2021 Monday Commencement of   one week Induction Programme S&H

11 29.09.2021 Wednesday Webinar on "E-Vehicle Designing" MECH

12 04.10.2021 Monday Inaugural Function of I year UG & PG* Common

13 05.10.2021 Tuesday Webinar ECE

14 08.10.2021 Friday Technical Seminar CIVIL

15 09.10.2021 Saturday Webinar on  "Angular Platform" MCA

16 09.10.2021 Saturday Awareness Program on " Industrial Needs for Fresh Engineers" EEE

17 16.10.2021 Saturday Technical Seminar CSE

18 23.10.2021 Saturday Hands on Training on "Automation using PLC & SCADA" EEE

19 23.10.2021 Saturday Webinar on " Fuel Cell" MECH

20 23.10.2021 Saturday Webinar on "Unmanned Aerial Vehicle" ECE

21 28.10.2021 Thursday Commencement of Internal Assessment Test - 2 Common

22 06.11.2021 Saturday Technical Seminar ECE

23 06.11.2021 Saturday Webinar on "PV System implementations & Challenges" EEE

24 13.11.2021 Saturday Motivational session for Freshers S&H

25 13.11.2021 Saturday Webinar on " 3D Building Constructions" CIVIL

26 13.11.2021 Saturday Webinar on " Internet of Things" MCA

27 13.11.2021 Saturday Webinar on "Carreer in SAP for Mechanical Engineers MECH

28 18.11.2021 Thursday Commencement of Model Theory Examination Common

29 25.11.2021 Thursday Commencement of Model Practical Examination Common

30 29.11.2021 Monday Revision classes Common

31 30.11.2021 Tuesday Last working day Common

32 02.12.2021 Thursday Commencement of University Practical Exam* Common

33 13.12.2021 Monday Commencement of University End semester Exam* Common
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* - Subject to change as per the AU Practical slot
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR - Odd Semester 2021-22
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